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UPL Championship
2017/18 24th round, Match #141

Friday, 18.03.2018, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. -9°C. Spectators: 3745

«Dynamo» Kyiv

4 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

71 Boiko Denys
7 Verbyc Benjamin
15 Tsyhankov Viktor (C)
17 Rotan Ruslan
19 Garmash Denys
23 Pivaric Josip
26 Burda Mykyta
30 Shabanov Artem
40 Shaparenko Mykola
41 Besedin Artem
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
72 Rudko Artur
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Morozyuk Mykola
13 Khlobas Dmytro
25 D.Gonzalez
29 Buialskii Vitalii
46 Alibekov Akhmed

Coach
Khatskevych Oleksandr

1 Shust Bohdan
2 Ghiorgadze Andro
4 Perduta Ihor
7 Kadymian Gegam
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
10 Kulach Vladyslav
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
23 Sapai Vadym
30 Kobakhidze Alexander
44 Dallku Ardin
77 Vasin Denys

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
40 Sakiv Taras
73 Chervak Vadym
82 Rebenok Pavlo
95 Hlushchak Yurii

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Shlonchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

Delegate:
Prokhorovych Andrii
Security Officer:
Zhelieznyi Mykola
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 24th round, Match #141
Friday, 18.03.2018, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. -9°C. Spectators: 3745

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
41 Besedin Artem 4'

26 Burda Mykyta 54'

59' 30 Kobakhidze Alexander
82 Rebenok Pavlo

15 Tsyhankov Viktor 63'

69' 9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
26 Kolomoets Yuriy

19 Garmash Denys
46 Alibekov Akhmed 71'

76' 10 Kulach Vladyslav
19 Odariuk Volodymyr

41 Besedin Artem
13 Khlobas Dmytro 78'

17 Rotan Ruslan 83'

40 Shaparenko Mykola
29 Buialskii Vitalii 88'

13 Khlobas Dmytro 88'

Legend
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